
FOR A
BRIGHTER
FUTURE



Experience the pinnacle of efficiency and performance with AeroGlide BLDC 
Fans from Kroger Electronics. Utilizing cutting-edge Brushless DC (BLDC) motor 
technology, these fans deliver unparalleled airflow while minimizing energy 
consumption and noise levels. Designed for reliability and longevity, AeroGlide 
fans are perfect for a wide range of applications, including HVAC systems, 
automotive cooling, electronics cooling, and more. Enjoy a breeze of innovation 
with AeroGlide BLDC Fans—where efficiency meets excellence.

3 Year
Warranty

65%
Energy Savigs

BLDC
Technology

Aero Glide
BLDC Ceiling Fan

SMART
REMOTE

BLDC
MOTOR

REVERSE
MODE

SILENT
OPERATION

ENERGY
SAVING

RUN 3 TIMES LONGER
ON INVERTER

28W POWER
CONSUMPTION

PREMIUM AND
UNIQUE DESIGNS



Axial Air
Ventilation Fan

2 Year
Warranty

100%
Copper Winding

Thermal Overload
Protection in Motor

Available Sweep Sizes

150mm
230V
17W

200mm
230V
20W

Easy Cleaning and
Maintenance
Easy Installation
Rust-free Body
ABS Blade
Durable & Light Weight
Removable Front Panel

Features



- LXSMTAero Fresh
Ventilation Fan

2 Year
Warranty

100%
Copper Winding

Thermal Overload
Protection in Motor

Front & Back
Automatic Shutter
Easy Cleaning and
Maintenance
Glass Ring for
Easy Installation
Rust-free Body
ABS Blade
Durable & Light Weight

Available Sweep Size

150mm | 230V | 17W

Features



Smart Air
Ventilation Fan

2 Year
Warranty

100%
Copper Winding

Thermal Overload
Protection in Motor

Available Sweep Sizes

150mm
230V
30W

200mm
230V
30W

Easy Cleaning and
Maintenance
Easy Installation
Rust-free Body
ABS Blade
Durable & Light Weight
Removable Front Panel

Features



Futura
Multipurpose Fan

1 Year
Warranty

3 Speed Control
90’ Rotation
Extra Protection Against
Corrosion with Powder
Coated Guard and
Polymer Ring
Durable & Light Weight
1 Year Warranty

Features

Available Sweep Size

300mm | 230V | 75W



Classic LED Bulb

5W
7W
9W
12W

Rated
Wattage

130V-280V
130V-280V
130V-280V
130V-280V

Rated
Voltage

910lm
910lm
910lm

1400lm

Rated
Lumen

>50,000hrs
>50,000hrs
>50,000hrs
>50,000hrs

Rated
Life

6500K
6500K
6500K
6500K

Colour
Temp

50Hz
50Hz
50Hz
50Hz

Input
Freq.

LED Tube Light

20W
10W
5W

Rated
Wattage

130V-280V
220V-240V
220V-240V

Rated
Voltage

2400lm
1200lm
500lm

Rated
Lumen

>50,000hrs
>50,000hrs
>50,000hrs

Rated
Life

6500K
6500K
6500K

Colour
Temp

50Hz
50Hz
50Hz

Input
Freq.

Available in:

(Customizable)
2 ft, 3 ft, 4 ft

Copper Bounded
Stainless Steel Screw
and Bolt
Long-lasting

Made from Quality
Galvanized Iron Sheet
Advanced Powder Coating
Lock System with Keys



KROGER LIGHTS
V277, Near CIAL, Vappalassery,
Angamaly, Kochi, Kerala - 683572

krogerelectronics@gmail.com

+91 7710 525 329, +91 9847 333 021

www.krogerelectronics.com


