



FOR A BRIGHTER FUTURE



Experience the pinnacle of efficiency and performance with AeroGlide BLDC Fans from Kroger Electronics. Utilizing cutting-edge Brushless DC (BLDC) motor technology, these fans deliver unparalleled airflow while minimizing energy consumption and noise levels. Designed for reliability and longevity, AeroGlide fans are perfect for a wide range of applications, including HVAC systems, automotive cooling, electronics cooling, and more. Enjoy a breeze of innovation with AeroGlide BLDC Fans-where efficiency meets excellence.





Axial Air Ventilation Fan

Features

- Easy Cleaning and Maintenance
- Easy Installation
- Rust-free Body
- ABS Blade
- Durable & Light Weight
- Removable Front Panel



Available Sweep Sizes				
150mm	200mm			
230V	230V			
17W	20W			





Thermal Overload Protection in Motor



Aero Fresh - LXSMT Ventilation Fan

1

Features

- Front & Back Automatic Shutter
- Easy Cleaning and Maintenance
- Glass Ring for Easy Installation
- Rust-free Body
- ABS Blade
- Durable & Light Weight



Kroger

Available Sweep Size



2 Year Warranty







Smart Air Ventilation Fan

(Features)

- Easy Cleaning and Maintenance
- Easy Installation
- Rust-free Body
- ABS Blade
- Durable & Light Weight
- Removable Front Panel



Available Sweep Sizes			
150mm	200mm		
230V	230V		
30W	30W		



Thermal Overload Protection in Motor



Futura Multipurpose Fan

Features

- 3 Speed Control
- 90' Rotation
- Extra Protection Against Corrosion with Powder Coated Guard and Polymer Ring
- Durable & Light Weight
- 1 Year Warranty



Kroger

Available Sweep Size
300mm | 230V | 75W



Classic LED Bulb

Rated Wattage	Rated Voltage	Rated Lumen	Rated Life	Colour Temp	lnput Freq.
5W	130V-280V	910lm	>50,000hrs	6500K	50Hz
7W	130V-280V	910lm	>50,000hrs	6500K	50Hz
9W	130V-280V	910lm	>50,000hrs	6500K	50Hz
12W	130V-280V	1400lm	>50,000hrs	6500K	50Hz





LED Tube Light

Rated Wattage	Rated Voltage	Rated Lumen	Rated Life	Colour Temp	lnput Freq.
20W	130V-280V	2400lm	>50,000hrs	6500K	50Hz
10W	220V-240V	1200lm	>50,000hrs	6500K	50Hz
5W	220V-240V	500lm	>50,000hrs	6500K	50Hz



Concealed Meter Box

- Made from Quality
- Galvanized Iron Sheet
- Advanced Powder Coating
- Lock System with Keys

Earthing Rods

- Copper Bounded
- Stainless Steel Screw and Bolt
- Long-lasting





KROGER LIGHTS V277, Near CIAL, Vappalassery, Angamaly, Kochi, Kerala - 683572

- 🔀 krogerelectronics@gmail.com
- 🗞 +91 7710 525 329, +91 9847 333 021
 - www.krogerelectronics.com











